

E: solutions@marshelectronics.com

P: 800-926-2774

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Marsh Electronics Unveils New Company Brochure Showcasing Leading Supplier Partners.

Milwaukee, May 2024 – Marsh Electronics and MarVac Assemblies, a leading provider of electronic components and solutions, is proud to announce the release of its latest company brochure, highlighting partnerships with 10 revered suppliers. This dynamic brochure serves as a comprehensive guide to Marsh Electronics' extensive product offerings and emphasizes the strength of its collaborations with top-tier industry partners.

Featuring a sleek design and user-friendly layout, the new brochure provides customers with valuable insights into Marsh Electronics' diverse range of electronic components and solutions. From connectors and cables to sensors and power supplies, the brochure showcases the company's commitment to delivering high-quality products that meet the evolving needs of customers across various sectors.

The 10 featured supplier partners in the brochure represent a diverse array of industries and specialties, reflecting Marsh Electronics' dedication to offering comprehensive solutions to its customers. By collaborating with these trusted partners, Marsh Electronics continues to uphold its reputation as a trusted provider of electronic components and solutions.

To learn more about Marsh Electronics and explore its latest company brochure, visit MarshElectronics.com.

About Marsh Electronics:

Marsh Electronics is a premier distributor of electronic components and solutions, serving customers across a wide range of industries. With a commitment to quality, reliability, and customer satisfaction, Marsh Electronics offers an extensive portfolio of products and services to meet the unique needs of its diverse clientele.

Media Contact: Jackie Roschmann, Marsh Electronics Marketing Manager Jackie.Roschmann@marshelectronics.com